
Koraput - Vishakhapatnam InterCity Express/18511 - Exp - ECoR 
SPRD/Singapur Road Junction to VZM/Vizianagaram Junction 

2h 13m - 134 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRPU Koraput Junction 05:25 3 1 0 52 875 ECoR
2 DMNJ Damanjodi 05:47 05:49 2m 0 1 19 59 896 ECoR
3 LKMR Laxmipur Road 06:32 06:34 2m 1 1 61 46 909 ECoR
4 TKRI Tikiri 07:02 07:04 2m 1 1 83 56 831 ECoR
5 SPRD Singapur Road Junction 08:30 08:32 2m 1 1 164 42 ECoR
6 RGDA Rayagada 08:45 08:50 5m 1 1 173 74 223 ECoR
7 PVP Parvatipuram 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 220 72 122 ECoR
8 VBL Bobbili Junction 09:50 09:52 2m 2 1 244 61 ECoR
9 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 3 1 298 84 58 ECoR
10 SCM Simhachalam 11:28 11:30 2m 1 1 351 16 20 ECoR
11 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 12:00 3 1 359 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 10 2024 (12:48)

Oct 10 2024 (12:48)

1

1


